210W/230W/235W
100W/150W/160W
LED HIGH BAY
201-08
Installation accessery
Available for both hook mount, conduit
mount and surface mounting with
U-bracket(optional).

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 201-08-210W-27V-2CCT-B-M-B25
Fixture Type
201-08
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
2CCT
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W
150W
160W1
210W
230W
27V  120-277V B   Black
M  With PIR Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank -
No Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Mounting
Blank - Hook
PA - Pendant Adapter
UB - U-Bracket
Emergency Battery (Option)
Hook Mount U-Bracket Mount3/4 Pendant Adapter
MOUNTING
1. The ambient temperature of 160W is: -40°C to 45°C.
0
180
9090
4545
135135
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPH01
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPHB01
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount
Aluminum Reflector Pc Reflector
Emergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min,
suit for 210W, 230W.
16W 2000lm 90min,
suit for 100W,150W,160W
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Updated
date: 10-25-2024
P: 407.323.5630           sales@inconlighting.com
Incon Lighting
5481 Bryant Ave South, Sanford FL 32772
All Wattages 100W-160W
4000K/5000K
B16 - 16W Emergency
(100W/150W/160W)
B25 - 25W Emergency
(210W/230W)